2078 Stensood 5K
29-Apr-78
Stenseood Elementary School
Commonnealth Timing

2018

5K¢ One-Mile Fuh Run

Place Bib # First Name Last Name Sex Age Chip Time Pace per mile
1 239 Jacob Gramlich Male 39 00:18:43.69 6:01
2 799 Duane Novanti Male 38 00:19:35.33 6:18
3 707 Ted Poulos Male 56 00:21:37.89 6:57
4 220 Aidan McCarthy Male 11 00:21:44.58 7:00
5 156 Neal Riemenschneider Male 63 00:21:53.35 7:03
6 361 Monique rico Female 50 00:22:24.95 7:13
7 275 Giancarlo Matias Male 38 00:23:06.51 7:26
8 724 Tomo Scott Male 32 00:23:10.24 7:27
9 103 Jake Peksens Male 13 00:23:59.46 7:43
10 135 Stephanie Hansen Female 38 00:24:28.96 7:53
11 364 Carson Rico Male 11 00:25:00.91 8:03
12 394 Jeff Walker Male 46 00:25:09.80 8:06

13 125 Ben Woltman Male 10 00:25:45.56 8:17



Place
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

Bib #
362
161
218
221
704
359
299
245
719
243
144
143
123
702
350
146
147
237
227
226
351
713
264
130
327
328
158
193

192

First Name
Cameron
Samson
Andrew
Niall

Kelly
Maximillian
Liam
Shelby
Ulan

Phil
Yonas
Aman
Daniel
Sofia

Bella
Kathryn
Wendi
Alexis
Owen
Thomas
Drew
Stephanie
will

Steve
Molly
Evan
Brooke
Alexis

Nate

Last Name
Rico
Mihrete
McCarthy
McCarthy
Partin
Bauer
Uggen
Tearne
Shabynov
Tearne
Berhe
Berhe
Woltman
Campagnuolo
Kudrick
Carroll
Carroll
Errigo
Koch
Koch
Kudrick
Diamond
Fleury

Ni
Kindelan
Cafaro
Fellow
Martino

Martino

Sex
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Male

Age
14
7
37
7
42
9
11
11
38
46
42
10
48

11

40

16

38
47
42
25
41
11

10

37

Chip Time

00:26:30.31

00:26:54.32

00:26:58.93

00:27:29.37

00:27:42.48

00:27:57.10

00:28:03.10

00:28:11.18

00:28:27.86

00:28:33.10

00:29:00.26

00:29:00.72

00:29:07.80

00:29:14.11

00:29:26.22

00:29:26.87

00:29:31.01

00:29:48.03

00:29:51.99

00:29:52.78

00:29:56.29

00:30:09.82

00:30:23.30

00:30:37.73

00:30:37.84

00:30:37.90

00:30:57.23

00:30:58.17

00:31:00.19

Pace per mile
8:32
8:39
8:41
8:51
8:55
9:00
9:02
9:04
9:09
9:11
9:20
9:20
9:22
9:25
9:28
9:28
9:30
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:42
9:47
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:58
9:58

9:59



Place
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

Bib #
280
219
281
151
390
165
171
122
320
258
177
238
236
357
148
145
374
278
373
157
340
341
703
127
172
725
354
296

282

First Name

Ung-Chun Leon

Akane
Ung-Ben Ben
Andrew
Siddharth
Michael
Adrian
Julie
Christan
Annie
Allison
Madeleine
Heather
Patty
Conn
Owen
Alexis
Emma
Brittany
Laura
Isaac
Jesse
Siobhan
Melissa
Alyssa
Bethlem
Naomi
Jacob

Kwong Han

Last Name
Hii
McCarthy
Hii
Thomson
Shah
Keber
Guzman
Kromer
Westhead
McCutchen
Rokita
Errigo
Errigo
Texin
Carroll
Carroll
Cuellar
Doucette
Smith
Fellow
Rudy
Rudy
O'Neill

Ni
Guzman
Tekeste
Shea
Yang

Hii

Sex
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Age
10

42

42
11
33
33

26

10
50
51
40
11

12

32
36
10
41
37

38

10

40

Chip Time

00:31:37.50

00:31:44.67

00:31:58.68

00:32:02.54

00:32:27.70

00:32:29.60

00:32:33.85

00:32:53.97

00:32:54.18

00:33:04.84

00:33:08.51

00:33:15.61

00:33:16.51

00:33:31.57

00:33:49.89

00:33:50.23

00:33:58.35

00:34:03.85

00:34:07.38

00:34:24.56

00:34:27.68

00:34:27.72

00:34:43.46

00:34:43.79

00:34:46.99

00:35:04.25

00:35:05.20

00:35:34.42

00:35:44.84

Pace per mile
10:11
10:13
10:17
10:19
10:27
10:27
10:29
10:35
10:35
10:39
10:40
10:42
10:42
10:47
10:53
10:53
10:56
10:58
10:59
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:10
11:10
11:11
11:17
11:18
11:27

11:30



Place
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Bib #
316
295
142
121
126
124
346
207
317
150
277
162
160
267
798
388
347
298
233
710
712
797
387
315
247
246
269
266

356

First Name

Chen
Miao
Aminna
Gloria
Reid
Olga
Donald
Stephen
Bruce
Leslie
Cindy
Taye
Daniel
Grant
Jocelynl
Arianna
Elizabeth
Eric
Brennan
John
Alexander
Ethan
Kent
Chiati
KYLIE
Richard
Webb
Sheila

Douglas

Last Name
Shih
Yang
Berhe
Collier
Woltman
Woltman
Abbasi
Hill

Heier
Bord
Doucette
Mihrete
Mihrete
Stewart
Isliebb
Blakeney
Abbasi
Uggen
Palmer
Miner
Miner
Islieb
Blakeney
Yu
STEINFADT
Smith
Stewart
Stewart

Wood

Sex
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male

Age
7
41
8
60
8
40
50
44
9
49
50
10
42
47
10
9
10
46
14
46
7
36
42
38
12
50
7
41

50

Chip Time

00:35:46.36
00:35:46.84
00:35:50.80
00:36:00.29
00:36:00.68
00:36:04.11
00:36:09.29
00:36:12.20
00:36:14.74
00:36:31.59
00:36:32.76
00:36:43.85
00:36:45.77
00:36:45.77
00:36:58.84
00:36:59.68
00:36:59.91
00:37:00.23
00:37:04.63
00:37:09.64
00:37:11.54
00:37:21.73
00:37:22.82
00:37:32.83
00:37:36.85
00:37:38.63
00:37:51.51
00:37:52.55

00:38:02.25

Pace per mile
11:31
11:31
11:32
11:35
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:45
11:46
11:49
11:50
11:50
11:54
11:54
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:57
11:58
12:01
12:02
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:11
12:11

12:15



Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129

Bib #
360
358
159
389
311
312
310
365
133
132
134
131
399
398
400
706
705
102
170
176
175
232
234
141
382
383
381
353

173

First Name

Torrey
Phil
Mary
Kiran
anthony
Parker
Lauren
Sofia
Cooky
Zayne
Peter
Kypton
Haitham
Rima
Bonnie
Sawyer
Kihyok
Molly
Nita
Elizabeth
Jay
Leigh
Kiana
Semira
kelly
tyler
Laurie
Dan

Casimer

Last Name
Bauer
Bauer
Hackman
Shah
fleming
Fleming
Fleming
Liskey
Bysura
Bysura
Bysura
Bysura
Abulahoum
Alshawkani
Campagnuolo
Yi

Yi

Peksens
Kotenkar
Rokita
Rokita
Palmer
Palmer
Asfaha
tickle
tickle
Tickle
Shea

Wichlacz

Sex
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Male

Age
6
52
43
39
39
6
43
11
39
4

42

33

47

45
11

44

47
48
11

40

42
11

74

Chip Time

00:38:25.30
00:38:29.90
00:38:53.56
00:39:47.18
00:39:50.56
00:39:51.15
00:39:52.74
00:40:06.53
00:40:16.05
00:40:17.20
00:40:17.29
00:40:20.79
00:41:12.98
00:41:13.61
00:41:25.38
00:42:07.60
00:42:10.82
00:42:23.71
00:43:06.55
00:43:11.61
00:43:11.61
00:43:12.11
00:43:14.68
00:43:14.68
00:43:16.98
00:43:17.84
00:43:20.51
00:43:41.93

00:44:45.53

Pace per mile
12:22
12:23
12:31
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:50
12:54
12:58
12:58
12:58
12:59
13:16
13:16
13:20
13:33
13:34
13:39
13:52
13:54
13:54
13:54
13:55
13:55
13:56
13:56
13:57
14:04

14:24



Place
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138

Bib #
396
304
271
270
265
256
257
200

367

First Name

Lindsay
Ella
Samantha
Sara
Deniz
Anisa
Reza
Kenzy

Nicholas

Last Name
Walker
Nguyen
Singmaster
Singmaster
Mammadov
Noorani
Noorani
Omar

Gussow

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

Age
10

9

7

36

Chip Time

00:44:45.78

00:44:47.24

00:44:48.45

00:44:49.06

00:44:53.05

00:45:19.13

00:45:20.18

00:45:43.85

00:55:18.65

Pace per mile
14:24
14:25
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:35
14:35
14:43

17:48



